

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Marcia R. Gadbois

Phone: 833-523-4772 or 512-657-9871

Email: marcia.gadbois@adisra.com

INTRODUCING ADISRA SMARTVIEW 4.0

This software platform is built with machine builders and OEMs in mind, providing an ideal solution to meet their needs.

AUSTIN, Texas, February 11, 2020 — ADISRA today announced the availability of ADISRA SmartView 4.0, a complete human machine interface (HMI) and supervisory control and data acquisition (SCADA) package designed specifically for machine builders and OEMs. Powerful and easy to configure, ADISRA SmartView allows users to develop effective interfaces displaying the critical information they need to deploy, monitor, and analyze a machine's operation and overall status.

ADISRA SmartView provides the flexibility to design interfaces that are personalized and informative. These interfaces can be linked to manuals, drawings, animations, and videos to assist in operation and troubleshooting. ADISRA SmartView is built upon Hypertext Markup Language 5 (HTML5) so displays are automatically optimized for target devices, and it's scalable to support Industrial Internet of Things (IIoT) applications.

ADISRA SmartView delivers all the features expected of a modern HMI/SCADA package for rich visualization, connectivity, interoperability, scalability, and integration with other applications. ADISRA SmartView's intuitive, easy-to-use, integrated development environment provides the tools needed for efficient application building.

"HMI software is the face of the product and the foundation of any information-driven process. Therefore, the development software has to be user friendly so engineers can create intuitive displays for real-time decision making," says Ernest Roland, CEO of ADISRA.

ADISRA SmartView is the first of several ADISRA product offerings, each of which designed to work standalone or together to allow data modeling, analytics, and predictive real-time monitoring and performance.

About ADISRA, LLC.

At ADISRA, our mission is to deliver intelligent, innovative solutions that leverage the power of industrial machinery and manufacturing process. ADISRA was established in 2017 and is headquartered in Austin, Texas. Our software is designed to allow users to develop applications to automate, monitor, and optimize a customer's most critical assets.

our web site or email us at info@adisra.com .			

If you would like more information about this topic, please call ADISRA at 833-523-4772, chat with us on